
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

38  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

184,898  Last reported odometer reading

2013 DODGE DURANGO
R/T
VIN: 1C4SDJCT9DC651625
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
5.7L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2013

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 18,473/yr

Last reported odometer reading 184,898

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/G6a46Fc4FazQBONIqy2bK3iWpCoULKvQXbIRl7A0yjcIYQlEkS9QlAzAUHlDPXI8qGloJ4Tg8Bd59JhMqDOZc0yNOeRKiDgbGZt7yozJcynCirj-3uf89so-LOuz5kcAwD_2cnM5kkkUhQyXm_USAKtD-7ydJB3OeKiL6OkudtL7qqgQWkWHgzHZwn0Rjt3KToPSmoQjSsm1py2uvn3xrxk28H7QieGhWp9RHwFjOQ0PHbxSYyM3szK_yuf4qOCZ7K8I4cQ8eyZyUNaPoxexDZwMzB02pheWcG4XbJevxhMjGSt1ow_sx2kEk7Pfl1GeGiFzkFEUu4tt3yWIZchPEVM8s5ZG5M_NcNRYPBCrcLJiXthwxOIcXAFg1saIHgqZHqpLvsDDPs-FWam77G1U8sh4.cfx


Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle
18,473 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/17/2012 1 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/03/2013 3 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/14/2013 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/hCNvX_3md4eZOEpjhAuDgALNC5kPuqu8BzzatP9kT3s1dFuimIlRQbR0yzLDtHskfXGcoif1TpKjh1wY5vzi2PBOYxsygeaHOPFEMefUaDoTSGBW99bkXU_los-AGXmL5b4HGJ5GiEIT3OQQbWKBX4Xm2uA0ql6cGQjsm-IULfYBcPMy-Vn6pIslBlTA-T8yjPFYFQq4MNoJc62Ttz1nOh4tFgsQySYTiSczZb5XOwe26kctuU0B76u0ezHno6T9eHWZXOkUxYqQ27CXFoDlnDOOu2VYYxRcIRWk5jr77E89sWSC3AMWa0kurAvBm66eg9B8wowQGcyyRnS3pYbSwBN4bIH2-MPlYuClUxWD0YRKnWljC3rfDSZfvous_8YTUrDFr19h0OiVbEVBHyrDDSOn_j589II.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/IXhAU24OdNrL2TGTWLqObxo__-ECe8oDl3j-thr1DBnfR32e54LpcgJ6EImByVDhP9N9WnP6QrwOP4D0bG_5y5if6uk7IXxPGuHRIH6FNBn58LEEYBi6X9J3erMNjYImWRJ_80uOy4gRSUUtNmQs1Ep-FxoBbac3zcMmtcyjhR_9l_JdsMplYmRWwgoNK2RcMRsez7AInM908v1-Dh8ruWv7VrW0-6OZWi4NTEucbZcW-DsSVq5ViVKlwedplTDv8IBBlzX5-qeCWMybTRtd9CJWJ4GLLQfkCVquxPoz8jt2JHNae9Kwma5VprdD2er-8KMdMOZqQsl1cSNjWu_dHSlZyLP1YPIb4381Q8LRjiaPLRLKql4L7I7loRkHd1WbiegaK4TcY6l-fNGCAGx2-34alOnyDgo.cfx


03/14/2013 10 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/06/2013 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/24/2013 3,236 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body electrical system checked

09/18/2013 9,399 World Auto Repair
Eden Prairie, MN
952-949-2277
worldautorepair.com

4.9 / 5.0
37 Veri�ed Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

01/03/2014 16,342 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/31/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

02/22/2014 19,261 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

05/12/2014 23,259 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/03/2014 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Oil and �lter changed
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4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
replaced

09/20/2014 29,818 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

11/20/2014 33,471 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

12/22/2014 35,149 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake booster replaced/repaired

02/09/2015 36,893 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Driveshaft replaced
Output shaft seal replaced

02/23/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

02/24/2015 37,771 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Turn signal bulb(s) replaced
Oil and �lter changed

05/29/2015 42,895 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Water pump replaced
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09/03/2015 47,207 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel pump relay replaced

09/15/2015 47,663 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

12/18/2015 53,019 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

02/11/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/13/2016 59,348 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

10/26/2016 67,585 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

01/26/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/28/2017 73,739 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
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,995 Custo e  a o tes

07/20/2017 80,063 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

11/14/2017 90,219 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

12/11/2017 92,273 Jeff Belzer's
Lakeville, MN
952-469-6835
jeffbelzer.com

4.3 / 5.0
206 Veri�ed Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

01/25/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

07/14/2018 99,796 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chanhassen, MN
952-937-5851
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

157 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

02/06/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/25/2019 109,392 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

12/13/2019 118,959 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-



4,995 Customer Favorites

01/28/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/10/2020 123,656 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

07/16/2020 129,271 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

07/27/2020 130,789 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Power steering hose(s)/line(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

09/23/2020 137,000 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chanhassen, MN
952-937-5851
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

157 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

12/29/2020 141,588 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel pump relay replaced

01/22/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chanhassen, MN
Title #J096A0086

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/04/2021 144,805 World Auto Repair
Eden Prairie, MN
952-949-2277
worldautorepair.com

4.9 / 5.0
37 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Strut(s) replaced
Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
Shock absorber(s) replaced
Alignment performed
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37 Veri�ed Reviews
24 Customer Favorites

03/29/2021 145,183 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chanhassen, MN
952-937-5851
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

157 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/22/2021 148,470 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chanhassen, MN
952-937-5851
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

157 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

08/30/2021 154,610 Bloomington CJD, LLC
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-9541
bloomingtoncjd.com

4.5 / 5.0
279 Veri�ed Reviews

4,995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Transfer case �uid �ushed/changed

01/20/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/19/2022 169,777 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chaska, MN
952-448-6335
vioc.com

4.2 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

116 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Rear differential �uid �ushed/changed
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced
Front differential �uid �ushed/changed

07/17/2022 174,308 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chaska, MN
952-448-6335
vioc.com

4.2 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

116 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

10/15/2022 180,317 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chanhassen, MN
952-937-5851
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

157 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced

03/07/2023 Minnesota Title issued or updated
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/15/2023 184,898 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chanhassen, MN
952-937-5851
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
100 Veri�ed Reviews

157 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

08/10/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #J096A0086

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.
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